

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 90823341

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.598,73 RON - 2.598,73 RON

Descriere: CT 126 1=30,2521,HART ABRAZ 2X2,100=4,2016,BATERIA 1=67,226,BATERIA 1=92,4369,BANDA 2X25,21=50,42,BIT 1=5,042,BEC 5W10X5.042=50,42,BEC 6W 10X6,7226=67,226,BEC 12W 10X9,2436=92,436,BATERIA 4X46,2184=184,8739,BATERIA 2X71,4285=142,8571,ROB IE 1/2 5X16,8067=84.0336,ROB II 1/2 5X15,126=75,63,SILICON 1=15,9663,INTRERUPTOR 8X5,8823=47,0588,NEON 20X6,7226=134,45,PRIZA 2X6,7226=13,4453,PRIZA 3X8,4033=25,21,PRIZA 3X5,8823=17,647,RACORD 1/2 10X9,2436=92,4369,BANDA 3X4,2016=12,6050,CAPAC WC 3X23,529=70,5882,SIFON 5X15,126=75,63,SIFON 2X16,8067=33,6134,LAVABILA 15L 3X89,0756=267,2268,AMORSA 10L 1=26,0504,TRAFALLET 1=25,21,STARTAR 25X2,52=63.0252,LAMPA 4X33,6134=134,453,LAMPA 4X19,3277=77,31,BATERIA 2X113,4453=226,89,CAPAC WC 2X23,529=47,0588,NEGRESE 35 200X0.042=8,4033,NEGRESE 25 200X0.033=6,7226,NEGRESE 55 200X0.0504=10.084,NEGRESE 45 200X0.0504=10.084,ARACHET 1=12.6050,DOMOSTUC 2X9,2436=18,4873,PIULITA M6 50X0.084=4.2016,,SAIBA M5 50X0084=4.2016,,SURUB 6X25 25X0.2941=7,3529,SURUB 6X40 25X0,2941=7,3529,LAVABILA 15L 1=89.0756,AMORSA 10L 1=26.050,DOZA 2X5,8823=11,7647,LIPICI 1=21.008
